Norwich Road opp. No. 20 - Traffic From Coltishall

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 09/06/2024 to 23/06/2024

Number of The % of
Date Day <5 5to<10 10to<15 15t0<20 20to<25 25t0<30 30to<35 35to<40 40to <45 45to <50 50 to <55 55 to<60| Total Counts Drivers Drivers
Speeding Speeding
09/06/2024 Sunday - 2 44 202 1,010 2,612 1,045 178 18 4 3 - 5,118 1,248 24
10/06/2024 Monday - 190 46 330 1,689 3,600 1,416 241 51 9 2 - 7,574 1,719 23
11/06/2024 Tuesday - 15 49 324 1,755 3,701 1,454 261 37 9 2 - 7,607 1,763 23
12/06/2024 Wednesday - 61 48 382 1,922 3,634 1,327 241 42 7 - - 7,664 1,617 21
13/06/2024 Thursday - 28 83 344 2,026 3,886 1,256 231 52 11 2 - 7,919 1,552 20
14/06/2024 Friday - 25 82 346 2,013 3,784 1,445 248 51 8 1 - 8,003 1,753 22
15/06/2024 Saturday - 3 17 143 1,259 3,049 1,370 239 48 12 3 - 6,143 1,672 27
16/06/2024 Sunday - 3 28 161 1,036 3,073 1,314 250 49 11 1 - 5,926 1,625 27
17/06/2024 Monday - 15 82 442 1,935 3,582 1,263 207 49 6 2 - 7,583 1,527 20
18/06/2024 Tuesday - 15 71 363 1,845 3,855 1,343 229 46 10 2 - 7,779 1,630 21
19/06/2024 Wednesday - 17 88 483 2,223 3,748 1,368 247 35 11 8 - 8,228 1,669 20
20/06/2024 Thursday - 13 80 421 1,937 3,789 1,406 232 34 6 2 - 7,920 1,680 21
21/06/2024 Friday - 17 111 477 2,246 3,918 1,443 234 a7 14 2 - 8,509 1,740 20
22/06/2024 Saturday - 2 36 194 1,336 3,339 1,455 234 35 6 4 - 6,641 1,734 26
23/06/2024 Sunday - - 4 16 67 240 233 91 23 10 3 - 687 360 52
- 406 869 4,628 24,299 49,810 19,138 3,363 617 134 37 - 103,301 23,289
Those doing 30 mph and less= 80,012 77%
Those doing more than 30mph = 23,289 23%
| 103,301

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is

Safety Camera Partnership.

set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police &

Those doing 35 mph and less= 99,150 96%
Those doing more than 35mph = 4,151 4%

I 103,301




